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2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
642 443 443
102

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)



(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [1 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
530 1042

12 174

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year

students intake in

the year

391

443

443

Total Within Outside Qutside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
(Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from ©. fromthe
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
1572 1569 3 0 572 956 602 20 0
186 186 0 0 42 78 31 1 0
No. of first year ~ Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of placed
students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates (Amountin
in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed Rs.)
time
351 (2014-15) O (2015-16) 283 45 180000 (RUPEES ONE
LAKH EIGHTY
g THOUSANS)
460 (2015-16) 0O (2016-17) 212 54 210000 (RUPEES TWENTY
ONE LAKH)
478 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 351 139 248000 (RUPEES TWENTY

FOUR LAKH EIGHT
THOUSAND ONLY)

No. of students
who are not
receiving full |
tuition fee
reimbursement

906

88

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

121

130

163



PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year
year

(2015-16) 70 68

(2016-17) 70 70

(2017-18) 102 99

Ph.D Student Details

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

63

70

70

No. of
students
placed

17

21

24

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

280000 (RUPEES TWO LAKH
LAKHS)

346000 (RUPEES THREE LAKHS
FORTY SIX THOUSAND ONLY)

370000 (RUPEES THREE LAKHS
SEVENTY THOUSAND ONLY)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

Total Students

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

2



FAY

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2017-18
Full Time 0

Part Time @

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries {Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

544164 (Five lakhs forty four thous
and one hundred and sixty four)

111800 (One lakh eleven thousand
and eight hundred)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

60565288 (Six crore five lakhs sixty
five thousand two hundred and eig

hty eight)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

317660 (Three lakhs seventeen tho
usand six hundred and sixty only)

1444111 (Fourteen lakhs forty four
thousand one hundred and eleven)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

60467861 (Six crore four lakhs sixt
y seven thousand eight hundred a
nd sixty one)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

87342 (Eighty thousand three hund
red and forty two)

1050622 (Ten lakhs fifty thousand
six hundred and twenty two )

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

59935412 (Five crore ninety nine la
khs thirty five thousand four hundr

ed and twelve)



Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 1584242 (Fifteen lakh eighty four t 1469626 (Fourteen lakh sixty ninet 974870 (Nine lakh seventy four tho

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) housand two hundred and forty tw housand six hundred and twenty si  usand eight hundred and seventy)
0) X}

Seminars/Conferences/Warkshops 125130 (One lakh twenty five thous 225500 (Two lakh twenty five thous 1443069 (Fourteen lakh forty three
and one hundred and thirty) and and five hundred) thousand and sixty nine)

IPR

Calendar year . 2017 2016 2015

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

“Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 . 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 1 2
Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 1 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 174000 121400 629000

Amount Received in Words One lakh seventy four thousand One lakh twenty one thousand four hundred six lakhs twenty nine thousand



Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 9]

Total no. of Participants 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words . Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically n:m_.__m,:mma students

1. Do <.05 institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings



W\

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty mem

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name

1 Amitha P Mani

2 Aysha Thasleema

KS

3 Jyothi V

4 Najma Nazeer

5 Raiba P B

6 Rinciya VA

34

25

25

29

31

29

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

M.A

M.Sc.

M. Phil

PGD)

M.A

M.A.
(Economics)

Experience (In
Months)

67

41

65

18

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently warking

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Joining
Date

15-06-
2015

16-07-
2018

04-06-
2018

15-06-
2015

10-06-
2013

12-06-
2017

bers of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Shafeer P S

Sheeba N H

Thanzeela Ibrahim

K

Abdul Naser U

Chithra P

George VM

Liji T

Naseera KM

Reena

Mohammed

Sajna A

ShahijaV A

Shibu A Nair

Abdul Yafiz KM

37

52

35

36

31

61

31

32

43

32

36

50

26

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.COM

M.A.(History)

M.COM

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M. Phil

MBA

M.Sc.

M.COM

300

67

420

53

17

95

67

62

228

62

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-01-
2013

06-06-
1996

10-07-
2012

21-02-
2011

23-01-
2013

01-06-
2016

09-06-

2014

01-06-
2015

08-06-
2011

06-06-
2016

07-07-
2008

06-07-
1999

15-06-
2015

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

DEEPAKA

Girija TP

Mohammed Areej

NishaM D

Reneeshabi P A

Sakkeena M K

Shahna KK

ShijiTS

Bindil M B

DR Ranjith M

KESAVAN K

Naseema KM

Ramlath A

34

39

33

34

27

41

34

31

46

41

48

27

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

MBA

Ph.D

M.Sc.

(Biochemistry)

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.A

M.A.

{Economics)

M.COM

MP.Ed.

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M.A

113

79

67

18

156

37

114

89

228

17

77

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-02-
2009

D
2012

21-12-
2012

10-07-
2017

03-01-
2017

01-07-
2005

13-09-
2016

10-06-
2013

09-02-
2009

04-06-
2018

06-07-
1999

05-06-
2017

" 10-06-

2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

Sabitha MM

Shaheeda TM

Shemi CB

Vineetha Peter M

Ajims P

Mohammed

Dhini KV

JeenaP M

Muhammed

Nasser KM

Prasoon TP

Reshmi S

Sangeetha P S

Shanil Kumar

Ayyappan

Sifa Thoams

41

33

32

33

46

32

39

54

27

34

29

32

26

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

Ph.D

M.COM

M.A.

(Economics)

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.A.

(Economics)

MSc(Statistics)

67

89

37

32

232

22

89

348

17

67

10

37

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-12-
2012

21-02-
2011

01-06-
2015

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2012

27-06-
2016

21-02-
2011

22-07-
1988
01-06-
2017

21-12-
2012

19-12-
2017

01-06-
2017

.06-06-

2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



46

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Amitha Bachan

Dr Asma VM

Jisha KC

Muralikrishnan TR

Princy Francis

Rethika KT

Sefiya KM

ShanuAS

Sumedhan KP

Aboo KK

Dhanya K

Jameelathu KA

MonaV M

41

53

34

48

39

32

a7

33

59

63

36

44

30

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
_”mB,m_m
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

BA(LLB)

M.A.

(Economics)

M. Phil

M.A

52

251

40

285

89

89

67

79

360

260

67

67

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-03-
2015

10-08-
1938

13-03-
2015

08-06-
2016

21-02-
2011

21-02-
2011

23-01-
2013

16-12-
2016

02-06-
2015

15-06-
1998

01-01-
2013

21-12-
2012

08-06-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Prasanth AP

Reshma AR

Sanand C

Sadanandakumar

Shailaja V

Shiney C N

Biji K B

Dr Jaisy David

Kaveri v Joshi

Najumudheen K P

Raji P B

Sabeena P A

ShahanaTA

Sheena P A

35

33

33

55

34

36

39

23

39

33

31

32

50

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

. Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.COM

M.COM

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

M. Phil

35

41

67

377

113

77

120

37

65

41

14

312

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2015

06-07-
2015

215t
2012

02-06-
1995

09-02-
2009

11-07-
2011

08-10-
2018

04-06-
2018

02-06-
2015

10-06-
2013

13-06-
2016

01-06-
2017

.04-07-

2012

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular



39 Yes Yes 13-03- - Regular

72 Veenalekshmi U R 29 Assistant Professor Female M.A
2015



